Exam Date
15/05/2023 Pearson
15/05/2023 AQA
16/05/2023 Pearson
17/05/2023 OCR
17/05/2023 AQA
18/05/2023 AQA
19/05/2023 Pearson
22/05/2023 Pearson
22/05/2023 AQA
22/05/2023 Pearson
23/05/2023 AQA
23/05/2023 AQA
23/05/2023 AQA
24/05/2023 AQA
25/05/2023 Pearson
05/06/2023 AQA
05/06/2023 AQA
06/06/2023 AQA
06/06/2023 AQA
07/06/2023 Pearson
07/06/2023 AQA
09/06/2023 Pearson
09/06/2023 AQA
12/06/2023 OCR
12/06/2023 AQA
13/06/2023 Pearson
13/06/2023 AQA
14/06/2023 Pearson
16/06/2023 Pearson
16/06/2023 AQA

Exam Board Qualification

Travel and Tourism
Religious Studies
Combined Science
Sport Studies

Eng Lit

History

Maths

Enterprise
Geography
Combined Science
French

French

Religious Studies
Eng Lit

Combined Science
Eng Lang

French

Spanish

Spanish

Maths

History

Combined Science
Geography
Creative Imedia
Eng Lang
Combined Science
Spanish

Maths

Combined Science
Geography

Exam Code

8062/11
15SC0 1B
R051/01
8702/1
8145
1MA1 1

8035/1
1SC0 1C
8658/L
8658/R
8062/2
8702/2
1SC0 1P
8700/1
8658/WF
8698/L
8698/R
1MA1 2
8145
1SC0 2B
8035/2
R081/01
8700/2
15C0 2C
8698/W
1MA13
15C0 2P
8035/3

Title

Travel and Tourism
Paper 1 - Options
Paper 1: Biology 1

Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper
Shakespeare and the 19th century novel

Paper 1

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier
Promotion and Finance for Enterprise
Paper 1: Living with the physical environment

Paper 2: Chemistry 1
Listening

Reading

Paper 2 - Options

Modern texts and poetry

Paper 3: Physics 1
Reading and Writing
Writing

Listening

Reading

Paper 2 (Calculator)
Paper 2

Paper 4: Biology 2

Paper 2: Challenges in the human environment
Pre-production skills:Written Paper
Writers' viewpoints and perspectives

Paper 5: Chemistry 2
Writing

Paper 3 (Calculator)
Paper 6: Physics 2

Paper 3: Geographical applications

Exam Time Exam Duration

PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM

01:15
01:45
01:10
01:00
01:45
01:00
01:30
02:00
01:30
01:10
00:35
00:45
01:45
02:15
01:10
01:45
01:00
00:35
00:45
01:30
01:00
01:10
01:30
01:15
01:45
01:10
01:00
01:30
01:10
01:15
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