Exam Date Exam Board	Qualification	Exam Code	Title	Exam Time	Exam Duration
15/05/2023 Pearson	Travel and Tourism		Travel and Tourism	PM	01:15
15/05/2023 AQA	Religious Studies	8062/11	Paper 1 - Options	AM	01:45
16/05/2023 Pearson	Combined Science	1SC0 1B	Paper 1: Biology 1	AM	01:10
17/05/2023 OCR	Sport Studies	R051/01	Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper	PM	01:00
17/05/2023 AQA	Eng Lit	8702/1	Shakespeare and the 19th century novel	AM	01:45
18/05/2023 AQA	History	8145	Paper 1	AM	01:00
19/05/2023 Pearson	Maths	1MA1 1	Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier	AM	01:30
22/05/2023 Pearson	Enterprise		Promotion and Finance for Enterprise	PM	02:00
22/05/2023 AQA	Geography	8035/1	Paper 1: Living with the physical environment	PM	01:30
22/05/2023 Pearson	Combined Science	1SC0 1C	Paper 2: Chemistry 1	AM	01:10
23/05/2023 AQA	French	8658/L	Listening	AM	00:35
23/05/2023 AQA	French	8658/R	Reading	AM	00:45
23/05/2023 AQA	Religious Studies	8062/2	Paper 2 - Options	PM	01:45
24/05/2023 AQA	Eng Lit	8702/2	Modern texts and poetry	AM	02:15
25/05/2023 Pearson	Combined Science	1SC0 1P	Paper 3: Physics 1	AM	01:10
05/06/2023 AQA	Eng Lang	8700/1	Reading and Writing	AM	01:45
05/06/2023 AQA	French	8658/WF	Writing	PM	01:00
06/06/2023 AQA	Spanish	8698/L	Listening	AM	00:35
06/06/2023 AQA	Spanish	8698/R	Reading	AM	00:45
07/06/2023 Pearson	Maths	1MA1 2	Paper 2 (Calculator)	AM	01:30
07/06/2023 AQA	History	8145	Paper 2	PM	01:00
09/06/2023 Pearson	Combined Science	1SC0 2B	Paper 4: Biology 2	PM	01:10
09/06/2023 AQA	Geography	8035/2	Paper 2: Challenges in the human environment	AM	01:30
12/06/2023 OCR	Creative Imedia	R081/01	Pre-production skills:Written Paper	PM	01:15
12/06/2023 AQA	Eng Lang	8700/2	Writers' viewpoints and perspectives	AM	01:45
13/06/2023 Pearson	Combined Science	1SC0 2C	Paper 5: Chemistry 2	AM	01:10
13/06/2023 AQA	Spanish	8698/W	Writing	PM	01:00
14/06/2023 Pearson	Maths	1MA1 3	Paper 3 (Calculator)	AM	01:30
16/06/2023 Pearson	Combined Science	1SC0 2P	Paper 6: Physics 2	AM	01:10
16/06/2023 AQA	Geography	8035/3	Paper 3: Geographical applications	PM	01:15